1
2
3
4
8
7
6
5

LP2951
SLVS582F –APRIL 2006–REVISED DECEMBER 2009 www.ti.com
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
VOUT ORDERABLETA PACKAGE (2) TOP-SIDE MARKING(NOM) PART NUMBER
Bulk of 1000 LP2950-30LP
TO-226/TO-92 – LP KY5030
Reel of 2000 LP2950-30LPR
PDIP – P Tube of 50 LP2951-30P PREVIEW
3 V
Tube of 75 LP2951-30D
SOIC – D KY5130
Reel of 2500 LP2951-30DR
WSON – DRG Reel of 1000 LP2951-30DRGR ZUD
Bulk of 1000 LP2950-33LP
TO-226/TO-92 – LP KY5033
Reel of 2000 LP2950-33LPR
PDIP – P Tube of 50 LP2951-33P TBD
3.3 V
Tube of 75 LP2951-33D
SOIC – D KY5133
Reel of 2500 LP2951-33DR
–40°C to 125°C
WSON – DRG Reel of 1000 LP2951-33DRGR ZUE
Bulk of 1000 LP2950-50LP PREVIEW
TO-226/TO-92 – LP
Reel of 2000 LP2950-50LPR KY5050
PDIP – P Tube of 50 LP2951-50P PREVIEW
5 V
Tube of 75 LP2951-50D
SOIC – D KY5150
Reel of 2500 LP2951-50DR
WSON – DRG Reel of 1000 LP2951-50DRGR ZUF
PDIP – P Tube of 50 LP2951P PREVIEW
Tube of 75 LP2951D
ADJ SOIC-D LP2951
Reel of 2500 LP2951DR
WSON – DRG Reel of 1000 LP2951DRGR PREVIEW
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2006–2009, Texas Instruments Incorporated